
*Any product benefits, coverages and premiums subjected to insurance plan you have selected. Please read and understand the plan, underwriting conditions, coverages, exclusion and its policy wording before applying the insurance

Insurance underwriting conditions

Coverages
Sum Insured(Baht)

Plan 1 Plan 2

1. Medical Expense Incurred in Overseas

2. Medical expense incurred in Thailand

3. Emergency Medical Evacuation and Repatriation

5. Repatriation of Mortal Remains

6. Hospital visitation

11. Trip Cancellation or Postponement

12. Trip Curtailment Expenses

7. Flight Delay

 9. Damage or loss of baggage or personal effects 
    (Deductible 600 Baht)

10. Baggage Delay

13. Public Liability (Deductible of THB 1,000 per Claim)

4. Loss of Life, Dismemberment, Loss of Sight or Total Permanent Disability due to accident

 8. Missed Connection Flight

1. Single Trip Coverage
   1.1 The Insured must purchase insurance at least 1 hour before departure from Thailand.
   1.2 Able to purchase policy eight months in advance
2. It is not allowed to extend the protection period.
3. The insured must leave Thailand.
4. If the insurance purchase date and the effective date are the same, The policy will begin immediately 
   after the premium payment has been made.
5. Policy cancellation:
   5.1 Single trip coverage – in case of cancellation after the policy is issued, Insurance premiums will not be 
       refunded. unless the insured has not been granted a visa

Criteria for underwriting insurance
- Age 1-85 years old
- Thai Citizen or Foreigner who has resident visa in Thailand.
- Maximum 1 policy per each insured per coverage period.
- The company reserves the right not to provide insurance for those who work in high-risk locations such as high-rise 
   buildings, oil or gas rigs, underground mines, or workers in construction, fishery, fruit picking, or heavy machinery.
- Applicants must be in good health.
- The applicant gives consent and authorization to a medical facility, including hospitals and clinics. Officers of insurance 
  companies or other relevant agencies disclose information to Tune Protect Thailand upon receiving inquiries about applicants.

Excluded countries
Afghanistan, Azerbaijan, Cuba, Iran, Iraq, Israel, Kyrgyzstan, Lebanon, Libya, Nepal, Nicaragua, North Korea, 
Pakistan, Palestine, Syria, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan, Uzbekistan, Russia, Ukraine

Trip Duration Trip Duration

One Way
 1 – 4 Days
5 – 7 Days
8 – 10 Days
11 – 14 Days
15 – 22 Days

23 – 31 Days
32 – 45 Days
46 – 62 Days
63 – 75 Days
76 – 90 Days

Premium (Baht) Including Stamp and VAT Premium (Baht) Including Stamp and VAT

Plan 1 Plan 2

WorldwideAsia WorldwideAsia
Plan 1 Plan 2

14.  Free! Health2GO Online Doctor Consultation
     Service of online Health2GO medical consultation allowed to be used 1 time 

per policy with 24/7 support service. This service is not the emergency service.
The physician will suggest you to have medical treatment at the hospital directly 
or call the Emergency Department of the hospital immediately. (Conditions as
specified by the company)

Tune Outbound Easy
By Tune Protect

Outbound Travel Insurance
Medical Expenses up to 2M*
Flight Delay (Every 4 Hrs.)*
Premium refund for Visa refusal
Worldwide Travel Assistant Service
Online Doctor Consultation
Cover Covid-19

150
270
310
385
460
610

240
435
495
615
735
980

120
220
255
310
370
490

200
360
410
510
610
810

795
985

1,135
1,435
1,770

1,275
1,575
1,815
2,295
2,835

640
790
910

1,150
1,420

1,060
1,310
1,500
1,910
2,360

WorldwideAsia WorldwideAsia


