

Outbound Travel Insurance

- Medical Expenses up to 2M*
- Flight Delay (Every 4 Hrs.)*
- Premium refund for Visa refusal
- **Worldwide Travel Assistant Service**
- **Online Doctor Consultation**
- **Cover Covid-19**





Coverages	Sum Insured(Baht)			
Coverages	Plan 1	Plan 2 VISA APPROVED		
1. Medical Expense Incurred in Overseas	500,000	2,000,000		
2. Medical expense incurred in Thailand	25,000	100,000		
3. Emergency Medical Evacuation and Repatriation	500,000	1,000,000		
4. Loss of Life, Dismemberment, Loss of Sight or Total Permanent Disability due to accident	1,000,000	2,000,000		
5. Repatriation of Mortal Remains	500,000	1,000,000		
6. Hospital visitation	25,000	50,000		
7. Flight Delay	20,000 (5,000 per 4 consecutive hours)	20,000 (5,000 per 4 consecutive hours)		
8. Missed Connection Flight	20,000 (4,000 per 6 consecutive hours)	20,000 (4,000 per 6 consecutive hours)		
9. Damage or loss of baggage or personal effects (Deductible 600 Baht)	50,000 (10,000 per 1 bag)	50,000 (10,000 per 1 bag)		
10. Baggage Delay	10,000 (2,000 per 6 consecutive hours)	10,000 (2,000 per 6 consecutive hours)		
11. Trip Cancellation or Postponement	25,000	50,000		
12. Trip Curtailment Expenses	25,000	50,000		
13. Public Liability (Deductible of THB 1,000 per Claim)	1,000,000	1,000,000		
14. Free! Health2GO Online Doctor Consultation Service of online Health2GO medical consultation allowed to be used 1 time per policy with 24/7 support service. This service is not the emergency service. The physician will suggest you to have medical treatment at the hospital directly or call the Emergency Department of the hospital immediately. (Conditions as specified by the company)	(a) Health (2) 2G@ Critic Deter Consultation	Health 2G College Declar Comulation		

Trip Duration	Premium (Baht) Including Stamp and VAT					Premium (Baht) Including Stamp and VAT			
	Plan 1		Plan 2		Trip Duration	Plan 1		Plan 2	
	Asia	Worldwide	Asia	Worldwide		Asia	Worldwide	Asia	Worldwide
One Way	120	200	150	240	23 - 31 Days	640	1,060	795	1,275
1 — 4 Days	220	360	270	435	32 - 45 Days	790	1,310	985	1,575
5 - 7 Days	255	410	310	495	46 - 62 Days	910	1,500	1,135	1,815
8 - 10 Days	310	510	385	615	63 - 75 Days	1,150	1,910	1,435	2,295
11 - 14 Days	370	610	460	735	76 - 90 Days	1,420	2,360	1,770	2,835
15 - 22 Days	490	810	610	980					

Insurance underwriting conditions

- 1. Single Trip Coverage
 1.1 The Insured must purchase insurance at least 1 hour before departure from Thailand.
- 1.2 Able to purchase policy eight months in advance 2. It is not allowed to extend the protection period.
- 3. The insured must leave Thailand.
- 4. If the insurance purchase date and the effective date are the same, The policy will begin immediately after the premium payment has been made.
- 5. Policy cancellation:
- $5.1 \ \text{Single}$ trip coverage in case of cancellation after the policy is issued, Insurance premiums will not be refunded, unless the insured has not been granted a visa

Criteria for underwriting insurance

- Age 1–85 years oldThai Citizen or Foreigner who has resident visa in Thailand.
- Maximum 1 policy per each insured per coverage period.
 The company reserves the right not to provide insurance for those who work in high-risk locations such as high-rise buildings, oil or gas rigs, underground mines, or workers in construction, fishery, fruit picking, or heavy machinery. - Applicants must be in good health.
- The applicant gives consent and authorization to a medical facility, including hospitals and clinics. Officers of insurance companies or other relevant agencies disclose information to Tune Protect Thailand upon receiving inquiries about applicants.

Excluded countries

Afghanistan, Azerbaijan, Cuba, Iran, Iraq, Israel, Kyrgyzstan, Lebanon, Libya, Nepal, Nicaragua, North Korea, Pakistan, Palestine, Syria, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan, Uzbekistan, Russia, Ukraine

^{*}Any product benefits, coverages and premiums subjected to insurance plan you have selected. Please read and understand the plan, underwriting conditions, coverages, exclusion and its policy wording before applying the insurance





